%.110334/1/2021-22/% R (7)) 1o 6— FH I 2

Heala IeATET HaTae/Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
2Eie ST g AT/ Shaheed Jeet Sing Marg

2, GEOTAF &3 /18, Institutional Area

7S feell / New Delhi-110016

Tel: 26858566, Fax No. 26514179
Website: www.kvsangathan.nic.in

feei®:  05.01.2021

< (o~

FRTET AT
A HUE & MBS F7 2020-21 & T F7 fagaedr A deawrile gor Re/Nawreis Jawrer (Vacation & Breaks)
3q Pefarla s @ ok -
@) I arer T
(1) & FRie- 3ORI, G915, FIAHA], SERIGH, e, T, TaEE, TR, T T8 AR, aE@A5, 9T, T, Be®,
foegfar @ armord
w4 Eeaioiced &=t & o aw fe=r
1 Summer Vacation 10.05.2021 (Monday) 18.06.2021 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 21.12.2021 (Tuesday) 09.01.2022 (Sunday) 20 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 03.05.2021 (Monday) 20.06.2021 (Sunday) 49 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 23.12.2021 (Thursday) 02.01.2022 (Sunday) 11 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 08.04.2021 (Thursday) 26.05.2021 (Wednesday) 49 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 {(Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 23.12.2021 (Thursday) 02.01.2022 (Sunday) 11 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2021 (Monday) 26.05.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 03.12.2021 (Friday) 21.01.2022 (Friday) 50 Days
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1 Winter Break 03.12.2021 (Friday) 10.02.2022 (Thursday) 70 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 14.05.2021 (Friday) 02.06.2021 (Wednesday) 20 Days
2 Winter Break 03.12.2021 (Friday) 21.01.2022 (Friday) 50 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2021 (Monday) 26.05.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 {(Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 21.12.2021 (Tuesday) 08.02.2022 (Tuesday) 50 Days
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1 Summer Vacation 10.05.2021 (Monday) 18.06.2021 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 21.12.2021 (Tuesday) 09.01.2022 (Sunday) 20 Days
Note:
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.
B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt., the same will be
included in Vacation & Break.
(*)C-Kendriya Vidyalaya, Mahe (Chennai Region} will follow vacation & break schedule of Ernakulam Region
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4.  #HgrEd, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, Jaipur (Raj.)-302019
5. #gmfdg, KVPSS, Hars, 78, Village-Teaesar, PO-Jaunti, Dethi-110081
6. HAgHERd, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO-Kampa-743193 (W.B.)



